
Antipasto platter 
Cured meats, marinated and roasted vegetables, stuffed & pitted olives

w/ warm flat bread

      Sweet potato chips platter $50
Southern Fried chicken wings 

Lightly seasoned spiced wings W/ Ranch Dressing, CELERY & carrot sticks

Dipping platter 
Assorted dips w/ toasted flatbread & corn chips

Bruschetta platter 
Bruschetta w/ tomato, fresh basil, Spanish onion & aVO on toasted crostini

Satay chicken skewers 
W/ satay dipping sauce

Calamari platter 
Lightly fried calamari seasoned with salt & pepper

& garlic aioli dipping sauce

Noel's Place AT Diceys Riley's Hotel 

Functions package

Min spend $500 On food

$65

$45

$65

$75

$80

$80


